
 2025 BUS SERVICE EVENT LIST

Date Artist
 Gates 
Open

Concert 
Start Time

Saturday, August 9, 2025 Laurie Berkner - AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Saturday, August 9, 2025 CSO: Debussy's La mer & Bruch's Concerto (TBD) 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 10, 2025 CSO: All Mozart Evening (TBD) 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

Friday, August 15, 2025 CSO: Cynthia Erivo 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Saturday, August 16, 2025 CSO: Rachmaninoff's Piano Concerto No. 2 (TBD) 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 17, 2025 CSO: Saint- Saens's Cello Concerto No. 1 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Lenny Kravitz 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Friday, August 22, 2025 Maren Morris 5:00 PM 8:00 PM

Saturday, August 23, 2025 John Legend 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Sunday, August 24, 2025 John Legend 5:00 PM 7:30 PM

Wednesday, August 27, 2025 UB40 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Rodgers & Hammerstein's The Sound of Music Sing-Along 4:00 PM 6:00 PM

Friday, August 29, 2025 Marvel Studios' Infinity Saga Concert Experience 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Ray LaMontagne 5:00 PM 7:00 PM

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Fiesta Ravinia 2:00 PM 6:30 PM

West Lot opens 1 hour before Park opens

Bus service begins 30 minutes before Park opens

For shows starting at 7:30 or 8:00, the park will open at 5:00

Updated 8/8/2025


